MAROOS GONDZANEZ

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Compitiendo

MARCOS
GONZALEZ
RUIZ

Nacido en:
CASTRO
URDIALES
09-02-2000

enlaACT
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA Si Canterano
ZIERBENA No Canterano
ZIERBENA No Canterano

NO

14
9
12
13
5
6
1

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

6
11
8
7
14
11
19

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

A OO NN DNDN

FH=RBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA

club

200
193
192
111
172
154
181

ZIERBEI
BAHIAS
DE

BIZKAIA

Meor Peor

banderastiempo tiem

3
2
4

19:40,98 21.5:
190:27,96 22.0
19:22,18 21.5!
19:51,02 21:2.
19:23,66 212
19:06,74 21:3
19:23,72 210



